AS-i PROFIBUS Gateway mit integriertem Safety Monitor
Montageanweisung / Commissioning Instructions / ...
A
us
ga
be
da
tu

 |WXYZ            |
 |----------------|
 |TYPE CODE ?     |
 |                |
↓
|RELEASE CODE    |
|WXYZ            |
|----------------|
|TYPE CODE       |
|0000          OK|
|START MONITOR   |
|                |
|                |
|OK              | OK
↓
|COPY BANK A     |
|TO MONITOR      |
|MASTER          |
|CONFIGURATION ↓   |
|RELEASE CODE    |
|WXYZ            |
|----------------|
|TYPE CODE ?     |
|0000          OK|
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten, alle Angaben ohne Gewähr 17
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG    •   Möddinghofe 30     •    D-42279 Wuppertal www.schmersal.com

|1BDF               |
|-------------------|
|TYPE CODE          |
|1BDF            OK |
OK
↓
|START MONITOR      |
|                   |
|                   |
|OK                 | OK
↓
ESC
|STOP MONITOR       |
|                   |
|                   |
|OK                 | OK
↓
|SELECT BANK        |
|A                  |
|                   |
|OK                 | OK
↓
☺Press OK for Menu
  Output Circuit
  1:ON    2:ON
  3:ON    4:ON
OK
OK
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten, alle Angaben ohne Gewähr 21
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG    •   Möddinghofe 30     •    D-42279 Wuppertal www.schmersal.com
A
us
ga
be
da
tu
m
: 0
7.
11
.2
01
2
AS-i PROFIBUS Gateway mit integriertem Safety Monitor
Montageanweisung / Commissioning Instructions / ...
Sicherheitskonfiguration + AS-i-Konfiguration gleich!
Safety configuration + AS-i configuration identic!
Configuration de sécurité + configuration AS-i identiques!
Configuratione di sicurezza + configuatione di AS-i uguale!
Configuración de seguridad + configuración AS-i igual!
AS-i 1 AS-i 2
22 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten, alle Angaben ohne Gewähr
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG    •   Möddinghofe 30     •    D-42279 Wuppertal www.schmersal.com
AS-i PROFIBUS Gateway mit integriertem Safety Monitor